February 3,2026

Substitute Trustee: SAN JUANA ALVAREZ

Substitute Trustee's Address: 11410 N. FM 493
Donna, Texas 78537

Z
TERESA R.ODRIGUEZ

cou K, WELL COUNTY, TEXAS
o

Sandra Guerra

Lender: CENTEX LAS ESTANCIAS 2, L.P., a Texas limited partnership

NINETY-SIX THOUSAND AND NO/IOOTHS DOLLARS
($96,000.00)

Note:

Deed of Trust

Date: March 5, 202'l

Grantor: Jaqueline Flores , a single person recorded

Lender: CENTEX LAS ESTANCIAS 2, L.P., a Texas limited partnership

Recording information: A Special Warranty Deed with Vendo/s Lien dated March 5, 2021,